S
CROWNE PLAZA

HOTELS & RESORTS

Evening Room
Service Menu

Room Service

Available from
18:00-20:30

As part of our Covid-19 safe procedures, please note your room
service order will be served in disposable containers. As such, we
have waived all tray charges for the foreseeable future.

To place your room service order, please scan the QR code below,
typing your room number when prompted for a table
number

Should you have any allergens, or dietary requirements, please
contact a member of the team, who will be happy to discuss your
options. All prices include VAT, and are shown in the local
currency.

Current government restrictions

Due to current legislative restrictions by HM Government,
concerning the coronavirus pandemic, our Restaurant & Bar will remain closed until
further notice.

We kindly ask, to comply with the law, that no food or beverage is consumed in our
public areas, as current regulations state these areas must be used for transit in and
out only. Face coverings
continue to be a mandatory requirement whilst moving in our
public areas.

We greatly miss seeing our guests, and we miss you. We look
forward to welcoming you back into our Restaurant & Bar soon.

Starters
Soup of the Day
bread roll
Ham Hock Terrine
petit salad, red onion chutney
Mains

Beef Burger
bacon, cheese, chips, slaw (unavailable Friday & Saturday)

Southern Fried Chicken Burger
chips, slaw (unavailable Friday & Saturday)

Vegan Burger
chips, slaw (unavailable Friday & Saturday)

Chicken & Wild Mushroom Pie
mash potatoes, peas, gravy (unavailable Friday & Saturday)

Fish & Chips
mushy peas, tartar sauce (unavailable Friday & Saturday)

Beef Bourguignon
new potatoes, broccoli

Three Bean Chilli

rice, tortilla, sour cream

Chicken Murgh Makhani
naan bread, popedoms, chutney

Margarita pizza
Salami pizza
Truffle pizza

Desserts

White chocolate & passionfruit cheesecake
Dark chocolate delice
Fresh fruit salad & Sorbet

£6.00

£6.50

£16.00

£15.50

£16.00

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£16.50

£11.50
£13.50
£12.50

£7.00
£6.50
£5.50




