



## **Room Service**

## Available from

## 18:00-20:30

As part of our Covid-19 safe procedures, please note your room service order will be served in disposable containers. As such, we have waived all tray charges for the foreseeable future.

To place your room service order, please scan the QR code below, typing your room number when prompted for a table number

Should you have any allergens, or dietary requirements, please contact a member of the team, who will be happy to discuss your options. All prices include VAT, and are shown in the local currency.



## Current government restrictions

Due to current legislative restrictions by HM Government, concerning the coronavirus pandemic, our Restaurant & Bar will remain closed until further notice.

We kindly ask, to comply with the law, that no food or beverage is consumed in our public areas, as current regulations state these areas must be used for transit in and out only. Face coverings

continue to be a mandatory requirement whilst moving in our public areas.

We greatly miss seeing our guests, and we miss you. We look forward to welcoming you back into our Restaurant & Bar soon.

Starters	
Soup of the Day bread roll	£6.00
Ham Hock Terrine petit salad, red onion chutney	£6.50
Mains	
Beef Burger bacon, cheese, chips, slaw <i>(unavailable Friday &amp; Saturday)</i>	£16.00
Southern Fried Chicken Burger chips, slaw <i>(unavailable Friday &amp; Saturday)</i>	£15.50
Vegan Burger chips, slaw <i>(unavailable Friday &amp; Saturday)</i>	£16.00
Chicken & Wild Mushroom Pie mash potatoes, peas, gravy <i>(unavailable Friday &amp; Saturday)</i>	£15.50
Fish & Chips mushy peas, tartar sauce <i>(unavailable Friday &amp; Saturday)</i>	£15.50
Beef Bourguignon new potatoes, broccoli	£15.50
Three Bean Chilli rice, tortilla, sour cream	£15.50
Chicken Murgh Makhani naan bread, popedoms, chutney	£16.50
Margarita pizza	£11.50
Salami pizza	£13.50
Truffle pizza	£12.50
Desserts	
White chocolate & passionfruit cheesecake Dark chocolate delice Fresh fruit salad & Sorbet	£7.00 £6.50 £5.50